TIME
09:00

09:15

09:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

13:45

State Forests Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
Friday, October 24, 2025

In-person with TEAMS option
Oregon Department of Forestry Salem Headquarters Tillamook Room
2600 State Street, Building C
Salem, Oregon 97310

Meeting Link
Meeting ID: 267 686 318 138
Dial in option: 1(503) 446-4951
Phone Conference ID: 412 191 554#

TOPIC PRESENTER
Housekeeping Denise L.
e Roll call

o SFAC Members

o ODF Staff
Public Comment Denise L.
Fire Season Update Robbie L.
e Statistics
e Target Shooting
e Staffing
Budget Updates Nick P.
FY25/26 Current status Derek B.
Break
Accomplishments
e Harvests Derek B.
o T&E Results Corey G.
e Project Work Morgan K.
e Stream Restoration Erik M.
e Young Stand Management John W.
e RE| Joe O.
e South Fork Ben B.
Lunch
FMP/HCP Updates Nick P./Tyson W.
Forest Health Jessie E.
REI Re-Organization Joe O.

Break



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MGY0ZGE3NmYtYjY2Zi00YTFhLWJmNzYtYTdkNWNkY2I2YzU4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22aa3f6932-fa7c-47b4-a0ce-a598cad161cf%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2203043d8a-10b8-458b-8a6e-27a746e978c7%22%7d

14:00 Planning
e looking Back FY26
e FY27 Initial Look
e Implementation Planning

14:45 Closeout

Adjourn — Not later than 3:00

Colleen K.

Don E./Nick P.




